
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN S
168.55 FT FOR POB, CONT S
251.25 FT, W 257.91 FT, N 420

HARRISON BOBBIE EVANS
1942 SW LITTLE ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03389-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/13/2019 KR 1.78 26,700 0 0 26,700

STANDARD
3

89,738
1,200
26,700

117,638
0

117,638
0

117,638
117,638

0

117,638

1250/0567 2/20/2013 WD U I 38 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & ANNE ZUBER

BOBBIE EVANS HARRIS

1186/1717 12/30/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & ANNE ZUBER

BENJAMIN & ANNE ZUB
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1946 SW LITTLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,346 91.5800 102.57 138,059 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1134

BAS 1,134 100 1,134 75,604

FEP 260 80 208 13,868

FOP 12 30 4 267

1,406 1,346 89,738

BAS= W12 FEP= W26 S10 E26 N10$ S10 W26 S27 E23 FOP= E4 N3 W4
S3$ N3 E4 S3 E11 N37$.

BAS

12

10

26

27

23

3

4

3

11

37

FEP

26

10

26

10

FOP
4

3

4

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 26,700


